TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Stylesheet Version v1.2

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM508857

SUBMISSION TYPE:	PE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Receiving party name previously recorded on Reel 006500 Frame 363. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DrySafer Corporation, Inc.		11/14/2018	Corporation: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jack Terrazas	
Doing Business As:	DrySafer Corporation, Inc.	
Street Address:	17503 La Cantera Pkwy	
Internal Address:	Ste 104-614	
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78257	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type Number		Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3930174	DRYSAFER	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

2104934477 Phone:

Email: jack@drysafer.com

Correspondent Name: Jack Terrazas

Address Line 1: 17503 La Cantera Pkwy

Address Line 2: Ste 104-614

Address Line 4: San Antonio, TEXAS 78257

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jack Terrazas
SIGNATURE:	/Jack Terrazas/
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=Corrective Assignment-DrySafer TM-6500-0363 #page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006551 FRAME: 0761

900484361

source=Corrective Assignment-DrySafer TM-6500-0363 #page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006551 FRAME: 0762

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM501796

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900474011	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

-	Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
-	DrySafer Corporation, Inc.		11/14/2018	Corporation: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ne: Jack Terrazas	
Street Address: 17503 La Cantera Pkwy Suite 104-614		
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78257	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Re	gistration Number:	3930174	DRYSAFER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

210.493.4477

Email:

jack@drysafer.com

Correspondent Name:

Jack Terrazas

Address Line 1:

17503 La Cantera Pkwy Suite 104-614

Address Line 4:

San Antonio, TEXAS 78257

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jack Terrazas

SIGNATURE: /Jack Terrazas/

DATE SIGNED: 12/12/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=TM Assignment 3930174 11.14.18 SIG#page1.tif

REEL: 07830FWARE: 0363 REEL: 006551 FRAME: 0763

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

1A/bas	DrySafer Corporation, Inc.	
Wher	(name of assignor)	
Of	17503 La Cantera Pkwy 104-614 San Antonio, TX 78257	
Owns	s trademark reg.# 3930174 _ or serial no#	
Word	d Mark DrySafer *	
Wher	DBA DrySafer Corporation, reas Jack Terrazas (name of assignee)	Inc.
of	17503 La Cantera Pkwy Suite 104-614 San Antonio. TX 78257 (address)	
and to	reas, The Assignee desires to acquire from the Assignor all of Assignor's to the Trademark application and/or registration, together with the beremark by the Assignor, and the goodwill of the business relations to the sor services associated with it, to hold unto the Assignee absolutely.	nefit of any use of the
consi	therefore, in consideration of the payment of one dollar (\$1.00) and for ideration, the receipt, sufficiency and adequacy of which is hereby ackrossignee hereby agree as follows:	
and a regist of the incom	emark Assignment, the Assignor hereby sells, transfers and assigns to the assigns, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the Trade trations, together with (i) the benefit of any use of the Trademark by the business relations to the Trademark and to the wares or services assone, royalties and damages hereafter due or payable to Assignor with reunto the Assignee absolutely.	mark application and/or ne Assignor (ii) the goodwill sciated with it, (iii) all
	Jack Tolmanso	11-14-2018
(SXEN	ature of assignor)	Date of Execution
Name	e and Title of signators	

if assignor is a corporation,

RECORDED: 11/14/2018 RECORDED: 02/06/2019 TRADEMARK

REEL: OPRECIDENTARY: 0364

REEL: 006551 FRAME: 0764